
RAMP UP (FUTURE)

S S S S

S S S S

S S S S

S S S S

TOWER "A"
PROPOSED 22 STOREY
MIXED USE BUILDING

RAMP DN 25.0M @ 12.0%

CB

CB

CB

ASPH

PM

SP

FUTURE RAMP
ACCESS UP

TOWER "C"
PROPOSED
28 STOREY

RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING

10% PARKLAND AREA TO BE 
DEDICATED TO THE CITY

PH
AS

E 
I

PHASE I
PHASE II

PH
AS

E 
III

PH
AS

E 
III

PA
R

KL
AN

D
D

ED
IC

AT
IO

N

NORTH RIVER ROAD

M
O

NT
RE

AL
 R

O
AD

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PA
R

KL
AN

D
D

ED
IC

AT
IO

N
PA

R
KL

AN
D

D
ED

IC
AT

IO
N

PH
AS

E 
III

PH
AS

E 
II

PROPERTY LINE

PA
R

KL
AN

D
D

ED
IC

AT
IO

N

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

NE

57.18 EXBC

57.09 EXBC
57.09 EXBC

FFE=57.00

57.23 TC

57.14 TC

57.24 TC

56.95 TC
56.85 BC

56.95 TC

56.90 BC
56.95 TC

TOWER "C"

PROPERTY

LINE

35.3m

57.20 EXBC
57.27 EXBC

56.56 EXBC

56.82 EXBC 56.87 EXBC56.79 EXBC 56.74 EXBC
56.88 EXBC

56.65 EXBC 56.81 EXBC56.76 EXBC

56.95 EXBC

56.83 EXBC

56.29 EXBC

56.18 EXBC

56.24 EXBC

56.34 EXBC

56.37 EXBC

56.49 EXBC

56.31 EXBC

56.48 E
XBC

56.42 EXBC

56.56 EXBC

56.68 EXBC

56.80 EXBC

56.45 EXBC

56.24 EXBC

56.21 EXBC

56.42 EXBC

56.48 EXBC

56.80 EXBC

56.20 EXBC

56.36 EXBC

56.74 EXBC

57.32 EXBC

57.48 EXBC

4.0
%

57.47 TC

57.63 TC

57.82

57.75

57.83

57
.79

 E
XB

C

57.61 EXBC

58.05 EXBC
57.75 EXBC

3.0
%

3.0%

57.90 TC

57
.94

 T
C

58.20 TC

57.76 TC

58
.0

2

57.83
57.87

8.01
58.12

58.15

58.25

58.10

56
.9

3 
EX

BC

57
.4

9 
EX

 B
C

57
.0

2 
EX

BC

57
.1

8 
EX

BC

57
.2

9 
EX

BC

3.0%

0.8% 2.
2%

1.
2%

1.0%

1.4%

2.
5%

2.0%

3.8%

4.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.2
%

4.0%

1.5%

2.8%

3.0%

3.0%

2.0%

4.4%

1.
0%

2.
6%

3.7%
1.0%

1.0% 3.
0%

57.10

57.95

57.60

58.0057.95

58.05

57
.0

8 
TC

57
.5

5

57.90

57
.6

4 
TC

57
.9

5

57.90

57.20

57
.2

7

58.00

57
.1

7 
TC

57
.3

3 
TC

57
.4

4 
TC

57
.1

2

57
.2

1

57
.4

0

57
.5

2

57
.7

2

58.00

58.00

58.00

57.90

57.95

57
.6

7

57
.5

2

57
.7

0

57
.2

5
57

.1
5

57.90

57.15

57.1057.06
56.95

57.00

57
.15

57.92

57.97

57
.8

0

57
.9

0 57.82

57.90

56.95

57.90

57
.1

8

57.88

57
.9

2

57.95

58.00

57.85

57.87

57.83 57.92

57.90

57
.8

8

57.80

57.77

57.05

57
.2

5

2.
3%

RAMP DN
3.0M @

6.0%

56.59 EX

56.60 EXBC

2.0%

0.
8%

0.5%
0.6%

0.5%

1.1%

0.8%

1.0%

1.0
%

2.7%

1.1%

1.
0%

2.2%

1.
0%

1.
6%

1.6%

RAMP DN
32.8M @

12.0%

0.5%0.5%

1.0%0.6%

1.0% 2.5%
2.0%

1.7%

1.0%
1.0%

1.
0%

0.5%

1.
1%

1.1%

1.3%

1.
3%

1.1%

1.2% 1.0% 1.
2%

1.0
%

1.2%

1.5%1.0%

0.
6%

1.5%1.6% 1.5%

1.0
%

0.6
%

2.
0%

1.5% 1.3%

0.
9%

1.0%

1.0
%

1.5%

1.3%

0.
6%

1.0
%

1.4
%

3.3%

1.9%

RAMP DN
3.0M @

6.0%

56.65 TC

58.00

57.10

56.72
56.70

56.75

56.76

57.95

57.05

56.70

56.85

56.77

56.70 BC
56.85

56.95

56.8056.90

56.85
56.90

57.10 BC

57.10 BC

56.75 BC

57.10

57.10 57.10 57.10 57.10 57.00

57.10

57.10

57.10 BC

57.10 BC

57.10

57.10

57.10

57.1057.10 57.10

56.85

56.98 TC
56.85 BC57.00 BC

57.90

58.00

58.00

57.0557.08

57.10

56.85 TC
56.80 BC

56.80

57.05

57.00 57.0057.10 57.10

57.10

57.15
57.10

57.10

56.93 BC

57.00

57.05 TC 56.90 TC

56.75 TC

56.75 BC
56.80 TC

56.80 BC
56.85 TC

56.70 BC
56.75 TC

56.75 BC
56.80 TC

57.05

56.95

56.90

57.00

56.95

56.70 BC
56.75 TC

56.80 BC
56.85 TC

56.77 BC
56.82 TC

56.75 BC
56.80 TC

56.80 BC
56.85 TC

56.75 BC
56.80 TC

56.75 BC
56.80 TC

56.70 BC

57.20 TCP

56.75 BC
56.80 TC

56.70 TC
56.75 BC
56.80 TC

56.80 BC

56.80 TC
56.75 BC

57.25 BCP
56.80 TCP

56.70 BC
56.75 TC57.60 TCP

56.75 TC/BCP

56.65

56.90

56.90

56.82

56.85

56.80

56.80

56.78

56.95

56.90

56.95

57.00

1.5% 1.
3%

0.8%

1.0%

57.10

57.10 BC
57.15 TC/BCP

56.82 BC
56.87 TC

2.4%
57.10 BC

57.10 BC

57.10 57.00

56.87

57.15 TC/BCP

56.80 BC
56.85 TC

2.7%

56.85 BC
56.90 TC
56.85 BC
56.90 TC

56.70 BC
56.75 TC

56.70 TC

56.70 BC
56.75 TC

57.65

1.
0%

1.7%

1.
4%

58.00

56.70 BC
56.75 TC

56.75 BC
56.80 TC

EXISTING FIRE
HYDRANT

SAN CONTROL
MH1A (PHASE I)
(1500mmØ)
TOP=56.74

TRENCH
DRAIN #1

TOP=52.85

EXISTING MANHOLE
TO BE RAISED

EXISTING MANHOLE
TO BE RAISED

57.27

EXISTING UTILITY
EQUIPMENT

EXISTING
PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED
PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING MANHOLE
 TO BE RAISED

LIMITS OF MONTREAL
ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
BY THE CITY OF OTTAWA

PROPOSED
ROOF

OUTLINE

56.73 TC
56.73 TC

57.15 TC/BCP 57.60 BCP

57.15 TC
57.60 TCP

56.80 TC
56.75 BC

57.15 TC/BCP
57.60 TCP 56.85 TC/BCP

57.30 TCP

56.80 TC/BCP
57.25 TCP

56.68 BC
56.68 BC

CONCRETE CURB AND SIDEWALK
AS PER CITY'S STANDARD
DRAWING SC3

DEPRESSED CURB
CURB RETURN
ENTRANCE AS PER
CITY'S STANDARD SC7.1

1.5m CURB
TRANSITION

56.81

57.00 BC
57.60 TCP

56.90 BC
56.95 TC

57.05 TC

56.90 TC

57.15 TC/BCP

57.60 TCP 56.85 BC

EMERGENCY OVERFLOW
PERFORATED STORM TANK

ACCESS HATCH
TOP=56.95

EMERGENCY OVERFLOW
PERFORATED STORM TANK
ACCESS HATCH
TOP=57.25

STM MH3 (PHASE I)
(1200mmØ)
TOP=57.15

STM MH2 (PHASE I)
(1200mmØ)
TOP=57.10

STM FLOW
MONITORING
MH1 (PHASE I)

(1200mmØ)
TOP=56.95

CB1
TOP=
56.65

CB5
TOP=57.13

OGS TREATMENT DEVICE
ACCESS HATCH TOP=58.02
OGS TREATMENT DEVICE
ACCESS HATCH TOP=58.00

OGS TREATMENT DEVICE
ACCESS HATCH
TOP=58.04

PROPOSED
FIRE HYDRANT

CB4
TOP=57.80

CB6
TOP=
56.90

CB7
TOP=
56.90

CB3
TOP=
56.65

CB2
TOP=56.65

CB11
TOP=
56.35

CB12
TOP=
56.48

EXISTING FIRE
HYDRANT

EXISTING FIRE
HYDRANT

EXISTING
FIRE
HYDRANT

LIMITS OF MONTREAL
ROAD RECONSTRUCTION

EXISTING
CB=56.871.5m CURB

TRANSITION

EMERGENCY OVERFLOW
PERFORATED STORM TANK
ACCESS HATCH TOP=56.73

STORM FLOW
MONITORING MH4

(PHASE III)
(1200mmØ)
TOP=56.50

GROUNDWATER SAMPLING
ACCESS POINT

TOP=56.48

PROP.SAN FLOW MONITORING
MH3A (PHASE III) (1200mmØ)

AS PER OPSD 701.010, 701.030,
701.031, 701.032, 701.021

ACCESS HATCH TOP=56.97

PROPOSED SIAMESE
CONNECTION

1.5m CURB
TRANSITION

2.
0%

2.
0%

2.
0% 2.

3%

2.0
%

2.4%

2.1%

2.
8%

2.
0%

1.
0%

2.
0%

2.
0%

2.
0%

2.
0%

3.6%

1.0%

1.0
%

2.5
%

1.0%

1.
4%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

3.5%

4.0%

4.2%

4.
0%

5.0%

2.4%

1.4%

1.
0%

2.1%1.0%

1.0%

3.1%

3.0%

2.6%

3.5%

5.
0%

2.6%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

4.0%

2.
8%

2.0%

4.0%

3.
8%

4.7%

2.0%

2.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

2.0
%

3.5
%

57.00BC

57.00BC

56.80 BC
56.85 TC

56.93 TC
56.97 TC

57.05 57.06 57.07

56.95 TC

57.03

57.02 TC

57.10 TC

56.98 TC

57.35 TC

57.42 TC

57.43

56.88

56.90 BC

57.00 TC56.80 BC
56.85 TC

56.71 TC

56.90 BC
57.00 TC56.85 BC

56.95

57.00

57.0057.10

56.89 TC56.94 TC

57.02 56.97

57.00

56.92 56.99

56.80 TC 56.91 TC

57.05

56.44 TC

56.52 TC

56.27 TC

56.49 TC

56.65

56.64 TC

57.00

57.00

56.80 BC
56.85 TC

56.90 BC
56.95 TC

56.95 BC
57.00TC

56.95 BC
57.05 TC

56.56

56.68

56.50

56.53

TC/BC

56.56

56.55

56.90 56.80

56.80

56.39

56.35 TC

56.65

56.53

56.60

56.70

56.52
56.46 TC

57.00

56.81 56.65 BC
56.95 TC

56.73

56.33 TC

56.63 TC

56.57 TC

56.71 TC

56.95 TC

56.83 TC

56.67

56.61

56.75

56.87

57.00

56.60 TC56.64

56.36 TC

56.57 TC56.63

56.43

56.63 TC
56.71

56.39 TC

56.80 BC
56.85 TC

56.85 TC

56.9856.98 56.90 56.90 56.95 56.95

57.00

56.35TC/BC

56.51 TC
56.55

56.44

57.48

56.89 TC

56.92

57.00BC
57.45TC

56.90BC
57.35TC

57.45TC

57.45TC

3.
0% 3.

2%

2.
9%

4.
0%

4.
5%

3.
2%3.
0%

2.
5% 5.

0%
4.

0%

56.95 56.95 56.95

56.80

56.95
56.80 BC
56.95 TC

56.83 BC
56.98 TC

2.
0%

4.
0%

56.90 TC
56.75 BC

SLOPING CURB

SLOPING CURB

SLOPING CURB

SLOPING CURB
56.32 EXBC

56.70 EXBC

56.47 TC

56.85 TC
56.51 BC 56.43 BC

56.46 EXBC

56.44 BC

56.46 EXBC
56.43 EXBC

56.53 EXBC
56.59 TC

56.6756.7456.84

56.66 TC

56.70

56.58 TC56.68 TC

56.82

56.61 TC

56.78

56.75

56.75

56.67

56.86

56.80 56.75

56.51 TC56.58 TC

56.67

56.75 56.75 BC
56.90 TC

56.93

56.35 EX56.44 EX 56.39 EX
56.55 EXBC
56.70 TC

4.
0%2.

0%

56.77 EXBC

56.64 EXBC

56.80 EXBC

56.84 EXBC

56.60 EXBC
56.67 EXBC

56.59 EXBC

56.72 EXBC

56.92 TC

56.69TC

56.85 TC

56.99 TC

56.75 TC
56.82 TC

56.64 TC

56.87 TC

EXISTING CONCRETE
CURB TO BE REMOVED

56.77 TC

2.1%

56.62 EXBC

56.90

56.90TC
56.75BC

57.00

56.68

58.00

57.10

58.00

57.46

57.46

57.25

2.6%

RISERS
3*120mm

3.9%

RISERS
5*180mm

CITY OF OTTAWA

   SITE GRADING PLAN
PHASE III 

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:

DATE:

PROJECT No:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

DRAWING No:

© 2024 GOOGLE, MAP DATA © 2024 TELE ATLAS

LOCATION PLAN
NTS

NO REVISION DATE BY

NM1.

EG

1:350

NM

NM

COPYRIGHT 2024©
Lithos Group Ltd. SG-01UD23-002

EG JUNE, 2021

MONTREAL RD

MONTGOMERY ST

MONTGOMERY ST

SELKIRK ST

MCARTHUR AVENUE

N
 R

IVER
 R

D

MARK AVENUE

MONTREAL RD

SELKIRK ST

PALACE ST

G
A

R
D

N
E

R
S

T

N
O

R
TH

 R
IVER

 R
D

LEGEND
EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

RESIDENTIAL USE DEVELOPMENT
300 MONTGOMERY STREET

OTTAWA, ONTARIO

150 Bermomdsey Road , Toronto, Ontario  M4A 1Y1

EXISTING GRADE

148.22PROPOSED GRADE

PROPOSED GRADE (TOP OF CURB) 148.53TC

PROPOSED GRADE (BOTTOM OF CURB) 148.43BC

149.40EX

PROPOSED STORM CONTROL MANHOLE 

PROPOSED EMERGENCY OVERFLOW

PROPOSED SANITARY CONTROL MANHOLE

ACCESS HATCH

ACCESS HATCH
EMERGENCY OVERLAND FLOW ROUTE

PROPOSED ROOF PERIMETER

PHASING LINE

PROPOSED CATCH BASIN

NM1. ISSUED FOR ZBA/SPA JUN 13, 2023

#19107

D
07

-1
2-

23
-0

08
7

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

FOR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION NOTES PLEASE REFER TO DETAIL
DRAWING, DD-01.

THE MATERIALS USED IN THE PRODUCTION OF HOT MIX ASPHALT
SHALL BE ACCORDING TO OPSS 1101, CITY OF OTTAWA
SPECIFICATION F-3106 AND F-3112 AMENDMENTS FOR

SUPERPAVE MIXES AND CITY OF OTTAWA SPECIFICATION F-3104
FOR MARSHALL MIXES.

- ALL CATCHBASIN'S COVERS TO BE CONSTRUCTED AS PER
CITY'S STANDARD DRAWING S19.
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